
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

No. 
89 

356 

32 

25 

421 

63 

315 

64 

429 

464 

377 

395 

414 

391 

355 

324 

400 

334 

376 

441 

446 

425 

465 

428 

30 

337 

416 

410 

304 

Name 
RASMUS Daner 

TOSO Ivano 

SCROPETTA Enrico 

FANTIN Denis 

SCONZA Gianluca 

FASSI Federico 

DE SIMONE Vanni 

GHARBI James 

FABBRI Fabrizio 

LENOCI Julien 

BRUNO Guglielmo 

DEFENDI Alessandro 

MARONE Dario 

COZZOLINO Pietro Paolo 

TIRABOSCHI Michele 

GAROFALO Ciro 

FIORINI Marco 

LUPANO Giuseppe 

BRUNO Giancarlo 

REALI Egidio 

ROCCHI Giuseppe 

NALETTO Andrea 

GIUSTI Fulvio 

PAPPALARDO Yohan 

NILO Fabio 

MELI Fabiano 

MAZZA Giuseppe 

LAZZARA Davide 

BONETTI Claudio Daniele 

Best Tm 
1:57.769 

1:58.158 

1:58.404 

1:58.459 

1:59.033 

2:00.288 

2:01.382 

2:01.930 

2:02.201 

2:02.422 

2:02.960 

2:03.043 

2:03.101 

2:03.155 

2:03.266 

2:03.283 

2:03.444 

2:03.569 

2:03.589 

2:03.647 

2:04.349 

2:04.684 

2:05.884 

2:06.213 

2:06.459 

2:06.538 

2:07.233 

2:07.525 

2:08.717 

In Lap 
4 

3 

1 

1 

4 

2 

6 

6 

6 

7 

2 

3 

2 

5 

1 

4 

1 

2 

5 

3 

4 

7 

3 

4 

6 

3 

3 

3 

1 

Diff 

0.389 

0.635 

0.690 

1.264 

2.519 

3.613 

4.161 

4.432 

4.653 

5.191 

5.274 

5.332 

5.386 

5.497 

5.514 

5.675 

5.800 

5.820 

5.878 

6.580 

6.915 

8.115 

8.444 

8.690 

8.769 

9.464 

9.756 

10.948 

Gap 

0.389 

0.246 

0.055 

0.574 

1.255 

1.094 

0.548 

0.271 

0.221 

0.538 

0.083 

0.058 

0.054 

0.111 

0.017 

0.161 

0.125 

0.020 

0.058 

0.702 

0.335 

1.200 

0.329 

0.246 

0.079 

0.695 

0.292 

1.192 

Laps 
7 

7 

4 

4 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

6 

1 

7 

7 

6 

7 

7 

7 

7 

7 

4 

7 

7 

7 

3 

1 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 19/07/2025 17:57:18 
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Promo Racing 19 Luglio 2025 
Sessioni 

SBK 1 

Practice (7 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

19/07/2025 17:35 


